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Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length
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UPC
58 (BR)
AR5

110mm
Microelectronic
Semi-Flush
1.29mm
0.48mm
0.78mm
7.62mm

EHY

17mm

6mm

9mm
043127140129
0.052 kg

600% 5!



