

612NW

Item No: 612NW



KEY FEATURES

- + 这是使用最广泛的头部形状。
- + 适用于方便触及的所有剪切应用
- + 斜口钳，椭圆头，与612N相同，带可选安全装置 钢丝钳

技术数据

长度	110mm
应用	Microelectronic
Cut Type	Semi-Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	1.29mm
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire	0.48mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.78mm
Cutting Edge Length	7.62mm
抗静电	是的
头部长度	17mm
头部厚度	6mm
头部宽度	9mm
UPC	043127140129
重量 (目录)	0.052 kg
产品系列	600系列